
PAY OFF DATE ON THE ABOVE LEASES IS: January 8, 2004

G25850
G25851
G25857
G25863

De Soto Canyon
De Soto Canyon
De Soto Canyon
De Soto Canyon

  178
  313
  578
  972

PHASE 1 ACCEPTANCES BY SUBMITTER 

14 Leases - Sale 189

4

4
0

Leases Phase1 - Approved
Leases Phase2 - Approved
Total Leases Approved

4 Approved Leases
10 Leases Remaining

-

As of December 18, 2003

Murphy Exploration & Production Company - USA02647

LEASE SALE 189 EGOM STATISTICS

The following leases were awarded today, December 18, 2003, in Phase 1 of the GOM Eastern Sale 189.
The leases are listed in GOM Company Number order.

+

      Leasing Activities Information 
                                         

MMS
U.S. Department of the Interior
Minerals Management Service
Gulf of Mexico OCS Region


