Leasing Activities Information



LEASE SALE 189 EGOM STATISTICS

As of December 18, 2003

4 Leases Phase1 - Approved

4 Leases Phase2 - Approved

5 Leases Phase2 - Approved

6 Total Leases Approved

7 Approved Leases

10 Leases Remaining

The following leases were awarded today, December 18, 2003, in Phase 1 of the GOM Eastern Sale 189. The leases are listed in GOM Company Number order.

PHASE 1 ACCEPTANCES BY SUBMITTER

02647 Murphy Exploration & Production Company - USA

G25850	De Soto Canyon	178
G25851	De Soto Canyon	313
G25857	De Soto Canyon	578
G25863	De Soto Canyon	972

PAY OFF DATE ON THE ABOVE LEASES IS: January 8, 2004